
2017-18 
Game 

Schedule 
Last updated December 8, 2017 

 

Day Date Time Opponent Location 
Sat Nov 11 5:30 PM Cranbrook-Kingswood Cranes (scrim) Arctic Edge / Canton 
Wed Nov 15 7:00 PM Bloomfield Hawks (non-league) Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Wed Nov 29 5:00 PM Walled Lake Wild Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Thur Dec 7 6:00 PM Livonia United  Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Sat Dec 9 5:30 PM Bloomfield Hawks Orchard Lake St Mary’s / Orchard Lk 
Wed Dec 13 7:00 PM Plymouth-Canton-Salem Penguins Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Thur Dec 14 4:55 PM Regina Saddelites Fraser Hockeyland / Fraser 
Wed Dec 20 5:00 PM Ann Arbor Huron/Skyline Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Thur Dec 21 5:30 PM Pioneer Alumnae Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Wed Jan 10 5:00 PM Ladywood Blazers Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Thur Jan 11 4:00 PM Grosse Pointe North Lady Norsemen Civic Arena / Grosse Pointe 
Wed Jan 17 5:00 PM TBD Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Sat Jan 20 5:00 PM Northville Mustangs Eddie Edgar Arena / Livonia 
Fri Jan 26 8:00 PM Mercy Marlins (non-league) Eddie Edgar Arena / Livonia 
Wed Jan 31 5:00 PM Grosse Pointe South Blue Devils Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Fri Feb 2 4:00 PM Detroit Country Day Yellow Jackets Southfield Ice Arena / Southfield 
Sat Feb 3 TBD Cranbrook-Kingswood Cranes MMGHSHL Showcase 
Tues Feb 6 5:30 PM Liggett Knights McCann Arena / Grosse Pointe 
Wed Feb 7 7:00 PM Cranbrook-Kingswood Cranes (non-

league) 
Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 

Sat Feb 10 5:00 PM Mercy Marlins Mercy Marlins 
Wed Feb 14 5:00 PM TBD Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 
Sat Feb 24 11:30 AM Kalkaska K-Stars Kalkaska Koliseum / Kalkaska 
Sun Feb 25 11:30 AM Kalkaska K-Stars Kalkaska Koliseum / Kalkaska 
Wed Feb 28 7:00 PM Ann Arbor Huron/Skyline  

(Senior Night) (non-league) 
Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor 

 


